PVC - CONDUIT FITTINGS
MATELEC AUSTRALIA. P 1800 281 282. F 1300 281 282
INFO@MATELECAUSTRALIA.COM.AU. WWW.MATELECAUSTRALIA.COM.AU
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
COUP-20G Coupling - 20mm - Grey 50 50 1000
COUP-25G Coupling - 25mm - Grey 50 50 1000
COUP-32G Coupling - 32mm - Grey 20 20 400
COUP-40G Coupling - 40mm - Grey 1 1 400
COUP-50G Coupling - 50mm - Grey 1 1 200
COUP-63G Coupling - 63mm - Grey 1 1 66
COUPLINGS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
ELB-20G Solid Elbow - 20mm - Grey 20 20 400
ELB-25G Solid Elbow - 25mm - Grey 20 20 400
SOLID ELBOWS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
ELB-20G/IN Inspection Elbow - 20mm - Grey 20 20 400
ELB-25G/IN Inspection Elbow - 25mm - Grey 20 20 400
ELB-32G/IN Inspection Elbow - 32mm - Grey 10 10 200
INSPECTION ELBOWS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
COUP-20G/PS Coupling - 20mm - Grey - Plain/Screw 50 50 1000
COUP-25G/PS Coupling - 25mm - Grey - Plain/Screw 50 50 1000
COUP-32G/PS Coupling - 32mm - Grey - Plain/Screw 20 20 400
COUP-40G/PS Coupling - 40mm - Grey - Plain/Screw 5 5 300
COUP-50G/PS Coupling - 50mm - Grey - Plain/Screw 5 5 200
PLAIN/SCREW COUPLINGS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
CLIP-20G/PVC Conduit Clip - 20mm - Grey 100 100 2000
CLIP-25G/PVC Conduit Clip - 25mm - Grey 100 100 2000
CLIP-32G/PVC Conduit Clip - 32mm - Grey 50 50 1000
CONDUIT CLIP
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
ELB-20G/RA Right Angle Elbow - 20mm - Grey 20 20 800
ELB-25G/RA Right Angle Elbow - 25mm - Grey 20 20 400
RIGHT ANGLE ELBOWS